Erie "JV" Invitational - April 15, 2014

Weather Conditions: Sunny and chilly but overall better than the snow we had yesterday

Place Team
1st  Oswego
2nd  Erie
3rd Girard
4th Frontenac
5th Humboldt
6th Neodesha
Jayhawk
Pleasanton
Sedan
Yates Center
Chetopa
Place Team Player
1st Oswe Weston Eckerman
2nd Gira Zack Hyman
3rd  Oswe Gus Tomlinson
4th  Fron Casey Lindbloom
5th  Oswe Ben Dickerson
6th  Jayh Brennan Proffitt
7th  Seda Justin Farrice
8th  Yate Remi Wagner
9th Erie Riley Angelton
10th Erie  Tristan Wolken
11th Erie Lane Semrad
Fron Eion Monsour
13th Jayh Blaise Schneider
Jayh Quinton Umphenour
Gira  Tyler Buckle
16th Oswe Logan Dean
17th Gira Austin Lallamand
Oswe Logan Ybarra
Oswe Nick Boulware
Humb Ryan Huse
Humb Tanner Porter
22nd Seda Curtis Williams
23rd Fron Colby Piccini
Neod Jordin Linn

Score
193
221
221
222
239
245

Tot
42
44
47
49
49
51
51
51
52
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
56
56
56
56
56
57
59
59

Girard Scores

2nd [Zack Hyman 44

13th |Tyler Buckle 54

17th |Austin Lallamand 56

35th [Mark Barnes 67
Place Team Player Tot
25th Chet Lane Blandell 60
26th Neod Coleman Beurskens 61
Fron Dylan Flora 61

Neod Max Lever 61

29th Fron  Chris Taylor 63
Erie  Colton Brown 63

Humb Logan Wood 63

32nd  Neod Camden Cunningham 64
Humb Conner Roseberry 64

34th Chet Nick Barnfield 65
35th Gira  Mark Barnes 67
36th Plea  Hunter Secrest 71
37th Humb Austin Sigler 72
Yate  Eric Updegrove 72

39th Yate  Cheyenne Gill 73
Erie  Wyatt Mason 73

41st Fron  Joey Collar 74
42nd  Seda Kevin Wiggins 75
43rd Humb Colton Riebel 76
Chet Darren Robinson 76

45th Erie Kaden Ptasznik 77
46th Neod Taylor Adee 78
47th Neod Mija Meigs 82




